
Synagogue Name: State School Code

Please include this in the 
subject of all emails to 
ShalomLearning

Student First Name Student Last Name Parent A's First Name Parent A's Last Name Parent A's email address Parent B's First Name Parent B's Last Name Parent B's email address Student's Class Name Student's teacher Class Code (This can be 
found on your Class Set Up 
Spredsheet)

Student Login Student 
PasswordJayden Bergman Lori Bergman LBergman79@gmail.com Justin Bergman justin@precisionsteel.us Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Jayden.Bergman.TJBC Shalom391

Ethan Burg Adam Burg adamburg@gmail.com Burg dbburg@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Ethan.Burg.TJBC Shalom392

Emily Chosed Adam Chosed chosed1@comcast.net Daniela Chosed lischos@comcast.net Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Emily.Chosed.TJBC Shalom393

Noah Coggshall Philip Coggshall pcoggshall@gmail.com Darry Coggshall dcoggshall@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Noah.Coggshall.TJBC Shalom394

Eli Cohen Ross Cohen recohen06@gmail.com Janel Cohen janelcohen@hotmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Eli.Cohen.TJBC Shalom395

Samuel Divinsky Marina Divinsky divinsky.marina@gmail.com Marina Divinsky divinsky.marina@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Samuel.Divinsky.TJBC Shalom396

Saul Furber Marc Furber mjfurber@verizon.net Monica Furber mwfurber@verizon.net Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Saul.Furber.TJBC Shalom397

Vance Fuss Marissa Fuss marissafuss@comcast.net Michael Fuss Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Vance.Fuss.TJBC Shalom398

Seth Johnson Tracy Johnson tracy0147@gmail.com Robert Johnson rajohn10@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Seth.Johnson.TJBC Shalom399

Daniel Kansky Michael Kansky mk@livehelpnow.com Maria Kansky mrhode@zazanetwork.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Daniel.Kansky.TJBC Shalom400

Rebecca Lassoff Michael Lassoff mikelassoff@aol.com Barbara Lassoff Barblassoff@comcast.net Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Rebecca.Lassoff.TJBC Shalom401

Abraham Lieberman Steve Lieberman steveandemily@gmail.com Emily Lieberman steveandemily@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Abraham.Lieberman.TJBC Shalom402

Moris Ostrobod Konstantin Ostrobod ostrobrod@gmail.com Inga Ostrobod inga.ostrobrod@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Moris.Ostrobod.TJBC Shalom403

Melanie Ostroff Ed Ostroff ejo105@verizon.net Andrea Ostroff a_ostroff@verizon.net Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Melanie.Ostroff.TJBC Shalom404

Emily Peck Adam Peck peck.adamr@gmail.com Dawn Peck dsbpeck@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Emily.Peck.TJBC Shalom405

Asher Rabinovic David Rabinovic david.rabinovic@jbtc.com Shara Rabinovic srabinovic@comcast.net Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Asher.Rabinovic.TJBC Shalom406

Jillian Rosenthal Adam Rosenthal ahrosey16@gmail.com Randi Rosenthal randi.rose1@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Jillian.Rosenthal.TJBC Shalom407

Sophia Semanoff Erica Semanoff sales@jewelrystylist.com Ben Semanoff ben@bensemanoff.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Sophia.Semanoff.TJBC Shalom408

Emma Shlossberg Eugene Shlossberg eugeniuss@yahoo.com Kristen Shlossberg kshlossberg@yahoo.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Emma.Shlossberg.TJBC Shalom409

Ruby Trachtenberg Steven Trachtenberg sbt@icupinc.com Lisa Trachtenberg 2asweetmom@gmail.com Vav Class - 6th Grade Lori Bergman & Rhonda Tangir 2122-T:TJBC_V Ruby.Trachtenberg.TJBC Shalom410

mailto:kostrobrod@gmail.com

